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Well Name:   Mountain View School 1

Report Printed:   10/18/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05069061790000
Surface Legal Location

NWSW 25 5N 68W
Field Name

Johnson's corner
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,936.50
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,946.50
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

WBI - Plug Set
Secondary Job Type Start Date

10/17/2017
End Date

TD:  7,662.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 10/18/2017 6:37:32 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

548.9

759.8

4,432.1

6,379.9

6,772.0

6,973.1

6,982.9

6,988.8

7,000.0

7,005.9

7,018.0

7,083.0

7,103.0

7,106.0

7,116.1

7,247.4

7,562.0

7,662.1

Formation
s Vertical schematic (actual)

Shannon (drill)

Niobrara (drill)

Ft. Hayes (drill)

Codell (drill)

J Sand (drill)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,247.5

Perforated; 7,106.0-7,116.0

Production Casing Cement; 6,380.0 ftKB;  
7,662.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,006.0-7,018.0

Perforated; 6,989.0-7,000.0

Perforated; 6,973.0-6,983.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft;  
10.0 ftKB; 7,662.0 ftKB

Annular Fill; 10.0 ftKB; 760.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 549.0  
ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0  
ftKB; 549.0 ftKB


